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1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii
ZAKHAROV Ilia

RUS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 1.808.0 8.0

5132D 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40  =5 100.80 =4 5.408.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 82.62  2 183.42 2 7.448.5 8.5

207C 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 85.32  2 268.74 1  7.0 7.0

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 81.90  3 350.64 2 2.856.5 6.0

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 98.04  1 448.68 1  8.0 8.0

2 CAO Yuan
QIN Kai

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.20  1 52.20 1  9.0 9.0

103B 2.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 54.00  1 106.20 1  9.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 84.66  1 190.86 1  8.0 8.5

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 75.48  9 266.34 2 2.408.5 9.0

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 87.15  1 353.49 1  7.5 8.0

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 80.94  4 434.43 2 14.257.0 8.0

3 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir A.
PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel A.

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =2 51.00 =2 1.208.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.60  =2 102.60 =2 3.609.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  4 181.14 3 9.726.5 7.5

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 80.19  5 261.33 3 7.418.5 8.0

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 66.30  14 327.63 5 25.864.0 4.5

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 94.62  3 422.25 3 26.438.0 8.0

4 LAUGHER Jack David
MEARS Chris

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =7 49.80 =7 2.407.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  =5 100.20 6 6.008.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 80.58  3 180.78 4 10.088.0 8.0

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  =13 250.14 6 18.608.0 8.0

5353B 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.29  10 320.43 8 33.068.0 7.5

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 96.90  2 417.33 4 31.358.5 8.5

5 CHIARABINI Andrea
TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =7 49.80 =7 2.408.5 8.0

5231D 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  12 97.20 9 9.007.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 76.26  5 173.46 6 17.408.0 8.5

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 87.78  1 261.24 4 7.507.5 7.5

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.35  9 331.59 4 21.907.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58  5 412.17 5 36.518.0 7.5

6 FECK Stephan
HAUSDING Patrick

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 51.00  =2 51.00 =2 1.208.0 8.5

101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60  =2 102.60 =2 3.608.5 9.0

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.44  7 176.04 5 14.827.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 80.58  4 256.62 5 12.127.5 8.0

307C 3.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 82.95  2 339.57 3 13.927.0 6.5

5353B 3.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.28  12 410.85 6 37.838.0 7.5

7 DORMAN Sam
IPSEN Kristian

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  12 46.80 12 5.408.5 8.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =7 96.60 10 9.608.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.54  8 169.14 9 21.727.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 78.54  6 247.68 7 21.067.5 8.0

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.65  7 324.33 6 29.166.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.80  6 404.13 7 44.558.0 8.0

8 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr
KVASHA Illya

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 49.80  =7 49.80 =7 2.408.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  4 100.80 =4 5.408.5 8.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  15 168.12 10 22.745.5 6.0

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 75.60  8 243.72 10 25.026.5 6.0

109C 3.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.80  =4 323.52 7 29.977.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.46  8 397.98 8 50.707.0 7.0

9 SAKAI Sho
TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 1.808.5 8.5

5331B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  =9 99.60 7 6.608.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  11 170.70 7 20.167.5 7.0

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00  12 242.70 12 26.048.0 8.0

305B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 77.40  6 320.10 9 33.398.5 8.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40  9 394.50 9 54.189.0 8.0
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10 CONNOR James
NEL Grant

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =13 46.20 =13 6.008.0 7.0

103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80  =7 96.00 11 10.208.5 8.0

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.40  10 167.40 11 23.466.5 6.5

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.70  7 245.10 9 23.646.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.32  12 312.42 10 41.074.5 5.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.45  11 384.87 10 63.815.0 6.0

11 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
OOI Tze Liang

MAS 401C 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 43.80  =19 43.80 =19 8.407.5 6.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  11 92.40 =13 13.808.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.61  9 164.01 13 26.857.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 81.60  3 245.61 8 23.137.5 7.5

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.10  16 310.71 11 42.786.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.26  17 374.97 11 73.716.0 6.5

12 GAGNE Philippe
IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  11 49.20 11 3.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  =15 93.60 12 12.607.0 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  14 162.00 14 28.867.0 7.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.33  10 237.33 13 31.417.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 56.70  20 294.03 16 59.463.5 2.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.56  7 373.59 12 75.097.0 7.5

13 MATOS Ian
OUTERELO Luiz Felipe

BRA 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =16 45.00 =16 7.206.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =15 89.40 17 16.808.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.68  12 160.08 15 30.786.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  =13 229.44 15 39.306.0 6.5

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.28  8 300.72 14 52.777.0 6.0

407C 3.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  13 370.08 =13 78.607.0 7.0

13 LESIAK Kacper
RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =7 49.80 =7 2.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  =9 99.00 8 7.208.5 8.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.20  13 169.20 8 21.667.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 74.40  11 243.60 11 25.148.0 7.5

407C 3.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.18  18 303.78 12 49.717.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.30  16 370.08 =13 78.606.5 6.5

15 KIM Yeongnam
WOO Haram

KOR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =4 50.40 =4 1.808.0 8.0

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.80  =20 91.20 =15 15.005.5 5.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.20  =17 152.40 16 38.464.0 4.0

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.36  =13 221.76 16 46.985.5 6.5

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.80  =4 301.56 13 51.937.5 7.5

5353B 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 67.32  =14 368.88 15 79.805.5 6.0

16 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian
VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =13 46.20 =13 6.007.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =13 92.40 =13 13.808.0 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.47  6 165.87 12 24.997.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.28  19 231.15 14 37.593.5 5.0

207C 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.72  17 294.87 15 58.624.0 4.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  =14 362.19 16 86.495.5 6.0

17 GARCIA Nicolas
GARCIA Hector

ESP 201A 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00  =16 45.00 =16 7.206.5 7.0

303C 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =13 91.20 =15 15.007.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.59  20 149.79 17 41.075.0 5.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.30  16 219.09 17 49.657.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50  11 286.59 17 66.907.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.44  10 360.03 17 88.657.0 6.5

18 DEVOR Filip Julius
JENSEN Daniel

NOR 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  =19 43.80 =19 8.408.0 7.0

201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =15 88.20 18 18.007.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 53.01  22 141.21 21 49.655.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50  18 208.71 19 60.037.0 7.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  13 275.31 18 78.187.0 7.0

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00  18 338.31 18 110.375.5 6.5



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 7

28 JUL 2015 - 10:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

19 CARQUIN Diego
NEGLIA Donato

CHI 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =16 45.00 =16 7.207.0 6.5

301B 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 42.60  =18 87.60 19 18.606.0 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.38  16 148.98 18 41.886.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34  17 217.32 18 51.425.5 6.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 57.12  19 274.44 19 79.052.0 2.0

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50  20 332.94 19 115.746.0 6.0

20 ABDELLATIF Emadeldin
S. F.
EZZAT Youssef

EGY 201C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60  =22 42.60 =22 9.607.0 6.0

301C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00  22 81.60 23 24.606.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.30  19 141.90 20 48.966.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  21 203.10 20 65.646.0 6.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.03  15 269.13 20 84.366.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 51.00  23 320.13 20 128.552.0 2.5

21 CHOW Ho Wing
POON Jason Wai Ching

HKG 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20  21 43.20 21 9.006.5 6.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  =20 84.00 21 22.206.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20  23 136.20 23 54.665.0 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10  20 201.30 21 67.446.5 6.5

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.60  21 255.90 21 97.596.5 6.0

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  19 317.10 21 131.586.5 6.5

22 ABBAS Abdulrahman F
A A A
QALI Hasan

KUW 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60  =22 42.60 =22 9.607.0 6.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60  =18 85.20 20 21.007.0 6.5

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.20  =17 146.40 19 44.466.0 6.0

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.00  22 200.40 22 68.344.5 4.5

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.01  22 253.41 22 100.084.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.10  21 306.51 22 142.173.5 4.5

23 JAMJAMI Akhmad
Sukran
PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60  15 45.60 15 6.607.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80  23 83.40 22 22.806.5 5.5

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.70  21 140.10 22 50.764.5 5.0

107B 3.1 2.0 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.22  23 190.32 23 78.426.5 6.5

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.40  23 231.72 23 121.773.0 3.0

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 51.30  22 283.02 23 165.666.5 7.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 105

28 JUL 2015 - 15:00

Women's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

DVW001101_73E 1.0 Report Created  TUE 28 JUL 2015 15:48 Page 1/2

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 403B 2.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 63.60 1 63.60 1  
105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 62.40 =1 126.00 1  
203B 2.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 58.65 3 184.65 1  

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 65.00 1 249.65 1  
303B 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.58.5 61.20 4 310.85 1  

2 SHI Tingmao CHN 403B 2.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 61.20 2 61.20 2 2.40
203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.07.58.07.5 52.90 11 114.10 4 11.90
303B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 61.20 1 175.30 3 9.35
105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 63.70 3 239.00 2 10.65

5333D 2.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 70.20 1 309.20 2 1.65
3 HE Zi CHN 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 56.40 6 56.40 6 7.20

203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 55.20 5 111.60 6 14.40
303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 60.00 2 171.60 5 13.05
105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 62.40 4 234.00 3 15.65

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 66.30 2 300.30 3 10.55
4 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 403B 2.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 57.60 =4 57.60 =4 6.00

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 62.40 =1 120.00 2 6.00
303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 56.40 4 176.40 2 8.25
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.06.5 49.45 9 225.85 5 23.80

5134D 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 61.10 5 286.95 4 23.90
5 QIN Esther AUS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 60.00 3 60.00 3 3.60

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 58.50 =3 118.50 3 7.50
203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 55.20 =6 173.70 4 10.95
303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.56.0 44.40 10 218.10 7 31.55

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 62.40 3 280.50 5 30.35
6 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 57.60 =4 57.60 =4 6.00

203B 2.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 54.05 8 111.65 5 14.35
303B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 55.20 =6 166.85 6 17.80

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.07.57.0 53.30 6 220.15 6 29.50
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 53.30 =8 273.45 6 37.40

7 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 54.00 8 54.00 8 9.60
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 54.60 =6 108.60 8 17.40
203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.0 51.75 8 160.35 8 24.30
303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 51.60 =7 211.95 8 37.70

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 53.30 =8 265.25 7 45.60
8 KIM Suji KOR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 52.80 9 52.80 9 10.80

105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 58.50 =3 111.30 7 14.70
203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.57.07.0 48.30 =10 159.60 9 25.05
303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 51.60 =7 211.20 9 38.45

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 47.30 11 258.50 8 52.35
9 POLYAKOVA Maria RUS 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 55.20 7 55.20 7 8.40

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 39.10 12 94.30 12 31.70
303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.58.06.5 50.40 9 144.70 12 39.95
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 55.90 5 200.60 10 49.05

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 54.60 7 255.20 9 55.65
10 JANSEN Inge NED 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 50.40 =11 50.40 =11 13.20

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 53.30 10 103.70 11 22.30
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 48.30 =10 152.00 10 32.65
303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.55.06.05.0 39.60 11 191.60 11 58.05

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 52.50 10 244.10 10 66.75
11 HERNANDEZ MONZON

Dolores
MEX 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 =11 50.40 =11 13.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 =6 105.00 10 21.00
203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.56.07.0 43.70 12 148.70 11 35.95
305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.04.54.04.0 36.00 12 184.70 12 64.95

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.07.07.57.5 57.20 6 241.90 11 68.95
12 KEENEY Maddison AUS 203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 51.75 10 51.75 10 11.85

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.55.5 54.00 9 105.75 9 20.25
405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.07.06.0 55.80 5 161.55 7 23.10
107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 2 226.05 4 23.60

5152B 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 12 226.05 12 84.80
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
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Event 107

28 JUL 2015 - 19:30

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale
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Dive

No.
DD
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Points
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Rank

 Total
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Rk
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BehindE5 E6
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1 CAO Yuan
QIN Kai

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.60  2 54.60 2 1.208.5 9.0

103B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00  1 108.60 1  9.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 80.58  5 189.18 2 5.348.0 8.0

407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 87.72  1 276.90 1  8.5 8.0

307C 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 97.65  1 374.55 1  9.0 9.5

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 96.90  1 471.45 1  8.0 8.0

2 KUZNETSOV Evgenii
ZAKHAROV Ilia

RUS 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80  1 55.80 1  9.0 9.0

5132D 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =6 106.80 3 1.809.0 8.5

407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 87.72  1 194.52 1  8.5 8.0

207C 3.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.68  8 271.20 3 5.708.0 7.0

307C 3.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 94.50  2 365.70 2 8.859.0 9.0

109C 3.8 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 93.48  2 459.18 2 12.278.0 7.0

3 LAUGHER Jack David
MEARS Chris

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80  =8 49.80 =8 6.009.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  3 102.00 6 6.608.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70  2 188.70 4 5.829.0 8.0

407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 86.70  2 275.40 2 1.508.0 8.5

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 83.16  5 358.56 3 15.998.0 8.5

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 86.64  3 445.20 3 26.258.0 8.0

4 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr
KVASHA Illya

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 4.808.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  =4 102.60 5 6.009.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60  =3 184.20 5 10.328.0 8.0

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 82.95  3 267.15 5 9.758.0 8.5

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 87.78  3 354.93 4 19.628.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60  =5 436.53 4 34.928.0 8.0

5 GAGNE Philippe
IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20  =10 49.20 =10 6.608.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  11 98.40 12 10.208.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00  10 170.40 12 24.127.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.61  10 242.01 11 34.897.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.05  4 327.06 8 47.498.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 81.60  =5 408.66 5 62.797.5 8.0

6 FECK Stephan
HAUSDING Patrick

GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 53.40  4 53.40 4 2.409.0 8.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60  =4 105.00 4 3.609.0 8.5

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.40  11 176.40 7 18.127.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 77.52  7 253.92 7 22.987.0 7.0

307C 3.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.65  =7 330.57 6 43.986.5 6.5

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.23  8 406.80 6 64.657.5 7.5

7 DORMAN Sam
IPSEN Kristian

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  12 48.60 12 7.208.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =8 99.00 11 9.609.0 8.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.26  7 175.26 8 19.267.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.58  =4 255.84 6 21.067.5 7.5

307C 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20  12 323.04 9 51.516.0 6.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.95  4 405.99 7 65.468.0 8.5

8 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir A.
PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel A.

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.00  3 54.00 3 1.809.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  2 107.40 2 1.209.0 9.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  =3 189.00 3 5.528.0 8.0

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 78.21  6 267.21 4 9.698.0 8.0

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.32  11 334.53 5 40.026.5 6.5

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 70.68  12 405.21 8 66.247.0 6.5

9 CHIARABINI Andrea
TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 4.809.0 9.0

5231D 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  10 100.80 7 7.808.5 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 74.40  8 175.20 9 19.328.0 8.0

109C 3.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 69.54  11 244.74 9 32.165.5 6.0

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.70  6 322.44 10 52.115.5 6.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.56  7 402.00 9 69.457.5 8.0
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10 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
OOI Tze Liang

MAS 401C 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =10 49.20 =10 6.608.0 9.0

201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  =6 100.20 =8 8.409.0 8.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.54  9 172.74 10 21.788.0 8.0

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58  =4 253.32 8 23.588.0 8.0

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.65  =7 329.97 7 44.587.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  11 401.37 10 70.088.0 8.0

11 SAKAI Sho
TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 4.807.5 8.0

5331D 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  12 99.60 10 9.008.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 71.10  12 170.70 11 23.828.0 7.5

205B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 73.80  9 244.50 10 32.407.5 7.5

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.90  9 317.40 11 57.158.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.54  10 389.94 11 81.518.0 8.0

12 CONNOR James
NEL Grant

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =8 49.80 =8 6.008.0 8.0

103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40  =8 100.20 =8 8.408.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.52  6 177.72 6 16.807.0 7.5

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.05  12 241.77 12 35.135.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 72.42  10 314.19 12 60.367.0 5.5

5337D 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.50  9 387.69 12 83.766.5 7.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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